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METAL ALPHABET / NUMBER PUNCH / STAMP SET SUIT AIR STAMP

HAMMER KIT ES-06 BY APLUS *NEW ARRIVAL*

Introducing the Metal Alphabet and Number Punch and

Stamp Sets by APlus - a new arrival in our Air Stamp Hammer

Kit ES-06! Personalize your metalwork with precision and

ease using these durable and versatile punches. Perfect for

professionals and hobbyists alike, add a touch of

customisation to your projects today.

Suit

ES-06 by APlus

Options

Size Style
Part

Number

Font

Height

Shank

Size
Length

6mm

(1/4") 
Alphabet

GMO-

60106

3mm

(1/8")

6mm

(1/4")
60mm 

6mm

(1/4") 
Number

GMO-

60206

3mm

(1/8")

6mm

(1/4")
60mm

10mm

(3/8")
Alphabet

GMO-

60110

6mm

(1/4")

10mm

(3/8")
67mm

10mm

(3/8")
Number

GMO-

60210

6mm

(1/4")

10mm

(3/8")
67mm

SKU Option Part # Price

8043492 Style: Alphabet Set, Size: 10mm (3/8") GMO-60110 $99

8043494 Style: Alphabet Set, Size: 13mm (1/2") GMO-60113 $119

8043489 Style: Alphabet Set, Size: 6mm (1/4") GMO-60106 $89

8043491 Style: Number Set, Size: 10mm (3/8") GMO-60210 $69

8043493 Style: Number Set, Size: 13mm (1/2") GMO-60213 $89

8043490 Style: Number Set, Size: 6mm (1/4") GMO-60206 $69

Model

Type Air Stamp Hammer Punch Set

SKU 8043489

Part Number GMO-60106

Brand APlus

Country of Origin

Designed, Researched & Developed in Taiwan

Manufactured in Taiwan

Warranty

Warranty 1 Year

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 1.48 kg

Packaging Plastic Box
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13mm

(1/2")

Alphabet GMO-

60113

10mm

(3/8")

12.7mm

(1/2")

71mm

13mm

(1/2")
Number

GMO-

60213

10mm

(3/8")

12.7mm

(1/2")
71mm

*Please note product image shows both the number and

alphabet set (sold separately)
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